
Saturday 20th March, 2021 
 
 
Race 1 Final:  Schoolgirl Reserve Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4       4:58.43   0.00  

A.Wilson 
Coaches: A.Crowley, M.Kotro 

  ST IGNATIUS 5   SCRATCHED  
L.Paynter 
Coaches: B.Flannagan, S.Radford 

 
 
Race 2 Final:  Schoolboy Reserve Single Scull 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st CHRISTIAN BROS 5       4:16.11   0.00  

A.Lowman 
2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4       4:40.35 24.24 +24.24  

A.Bahouche 
Coaches: S.Lane, D.Andary, F.Cross 

 
 
Race 3 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 F Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       5:09.14   0.00  

J.Lobban, A.Salu, C.Guthrie, M.Costello, Cox: E.Halliwell 
2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       5:15.84 6.70 +6.70  

S.Nitschke, E.Johnson, Z.Shahyan, L.Fergusson, Cox: A.Williams 
Coach: L.Rositano 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       6:01.30 45.46 +52.16  
G.Sykes, A.Sprundzans, L.Kevitt, C.Caunce, Cox: T.Rigmany 
Coaches: E.Cooper-Baldock, U.Rothwell 

 
 
Race 4 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 E Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:29.62   0.00  

O.Lock, A.Allen, J.Myers, H.Foster, Cox: L.Chow 
2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:33.05 3.43 +3.43  

A.Edmonds, H.Munro, Y.Lu, A.Alexander, Cox: L.Erbe 
Coaches: O.Elfenbein, P.Kuchta 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       4:35.54 2.49 +5.92  
L.Tustin, E.Sweet, A.Quinn, I.Naffine, Cox: D.Kempe 
Coach: K.Belcher 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       5:19.54 44.00 +49.92  
S.Veitch, M.Dunstone, Z.Sutton, C.Benson, Cox: T.Lewis 
Coaches: H.Jones, E.Hannon 

 
 
Race 5 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
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1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 7       4:45.58   0.00  
I.McKenzie, S.Jackson, L.Stirling, A.Wallace, Cox: I.Kopias 
Coach: G.Taeger 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:58.83 13.25 +13.25  
B.Bennett, L.Kidman, M.Troon, A.Carrocci, Cox: B.Mumford 
Coaches: G.Harfield, G.Sobels 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 3       5:25.88 27.05 +40.30  
L.Anderson, G.Johanson, G.Thomas, P.Katsaros, Cox: E.Howard 
Coach: O.Katic 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       5:52.22 26.34 +1:06.64  
S.Freestone-Giles, L.Silvestri, A.Paul, T.Pullinen, Cox: N.Nguyen 
Coach: I.Shearer 

5th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       6:14.87 22.65 +1:29.29  
A.Jones, L.Polglase, B.Jones, P.Habgood, Cox: O.Sawers 

 
 
Race 6 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:20.71   0.00  

I.Browning, L.Woodall, I.Goodson, M.Wells, Cox: Y.Shah 
Coach: G.Kelly 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       4:25.80 5.09 +5.09  
S.Webb, M.Ravell, H.Just, L.Beaumont, Cox: H.Jefferies 
Coaches: M.Seeley, Z.Hentschke 

3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       4:40.47 14.67 +19.76  
Z.Hutchinson, E.Weir, D.Lawrence, M.Speirs, Cox: Z.Wyman 
Coaches: S.Waters, L.Flood 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3       4:47.17 6.70 +26.46  
A.Rayner, S.Ralph, M.Siemer, I.Archer, Cox: A.Gilbert 
Coach: L.Stam 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 8       4:51.37 4.20 +30.66  
B.Rollison, A.Young, A.Wainscott, T.Buchan, Cox: G.Glavas 
Coach: A.Adams 

6th UNLEY HIGH 7       5:06.17 14.80 +45.46  
J.Muller, K.Papafotiou, T.Herath, M.Hancock, Cox: M.Van Warmelo 
Coaches: B.Ford, A.Nettleton 

7th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 2       5:19.72 13.55 +59.01  
A.Roper, S.Keros, A.Deans, M.Mansell, Cox: R.Simister 
Coach: E.Mungur 

 
 
Race 7 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:21.41   0.00  

L.Beaumont, I.Sutton, B.Carrick, E.Powers, Cox: L.Andrae 
Coach: G.Lindsay 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       4:29.30 7.89 +7.89  
A.Hogben, M.Revell, B.Hooper, I.McLeod, Cox: A.Smith 
Coach: C.Gunn 

3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       4:37.30 8.00 +15.89 

https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/5086/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/5086/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/5086/results#top
https://rowingmanager.com/regattas/5086/results#top


 
G.Raff, S.Brammy, R.Scarpin, E.Rayner, Cox: G.Schulz 
Coaches: A.Reynolds, E.Connel 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       4:40.99 3.69 +19.58  
N.Shizas, L.Eikmeier, A.Mellor, C.Dimond, Cox: C.Ponte 
Coach: L.Angus 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:44.70 3.71 +23.29  
C.Emerson, M.Griffiths, E.Luscombe, S.Shanks, Cox: A.McLeod 
Coaches: A.Nettleton, B.Ford 

6th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       4:44.85 0.15 +23.44  
W.Brown, A.Grave, H.Ellis, E.Whitton, Cox: D.Law 

7th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 8       5:29.36 44.51 +1:07.95  
E.Blanks-Saunders, L.Bell, O.Pisaniello, A.Hoskins, Cox: H.Easton 
Coach: O.Katic 

8th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 1       5:54.38 25.02 +1:32.97  
B.Isabella, A.Tziavaras, P.Mikayla, T.Lin, Cox: S.Adler 
Coach: J.Malcolm 

 
 
Race 8 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST IGNATIUS 5       4:52.71   0.00  

C.Anderson, L.Burgess, G.Pertl, R.McGuire, Cox: O.De Angelis 
Coach: T.Lemmings 

2nd NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 4       4:58.52 5.81 +5.81  
A.Haynes, S.Kimber, G.Shaw, M.Playford, Cox: T.Srivastava 
Coach: J.Malcolm 

3rd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 6       5:21.29 22.77 +28.58  
L.Vu, S.Haarsma, C.Jarmer, Z.Monaghan, Cox: S.Williams 
Coaches: M.West, M.Nielsen 

 
 
Race 9 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WILDERNESS SCHOOL 5       4:03.37   0.00  

P.Newton, O.Cardone, G.Rinaldi, I.Jackson, Cox: M.Forde 
Coach: T.Sambell 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       4:04.39 1.02 +1.02  
B.Wells, L.Pocock, A.Wenk, K.Fogarty, Cox: L.Dennis 
Coach: D.Higginbottom 

3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       4:12.50 8.11 +9.13  
P.Mia, S.Reynolds, A.Kermeen, R.MacMahon, Cox: E.Dean 
Coach: J.Carlson Jones 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       4:15.96 3.46 +12.59  
M.Aplin, E.King, P.O'Mahony, Z.Huang, Cox: L.Struik 
Coach: L.Dangerfield 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       4:17.39 1.43 +14.02  
I.Naish, S.Thomas, S.Comerford, E.Arundell, Cox: A.Hodge 
Coach: L.Kittel 

6th ST PETERS GIRLS 2       4:25.58 8.19 +22.21  
I.Howie, E.Lawes, M.Powell, W.Vartuli, Cox: J.Balasis 
Coach: T.Stevens 
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7th UNLEY HIGH 1       4:32.03 6.45 +28.66  
E.Dowbnia, E.Nettlefold, F.Cox, G.Twelftree, Cox: A.Goulding 
Coaches: A.Nettleton, B.Ford 

8th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 8       5:12.75 40.72 +1:09.38  
A.Chapman, S.Manning, C.Parsons, E.Nelson, Cox: L.Carney 
Coach: O.Roper 

 
 
Race 10 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 F Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:38.31   0.00  

M.Webster, O.Nugent, H.Ingham, H.Gray, Cox: S.Gue 
Coach: S.Upton 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (G) 6       5:03.13 24.82 +24.82  
W.Colbourne, C.Roger, W.Tolley, O.Wurm, Cox: M.Tran 
Coach: J.Grozev 

  PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4   SCRATCHED  
L.Davidson, E.Johnson, T.Stothard, N.Wilson, Cox: R.Worthington 
Coach: J.Lesicar 

 
 
Race 11 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 E Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:33.01   0.00  

E.Hines, A.Zhang, F.Kidman, P.Zhang, Cox: W.Dean 
Coach: H.Southcott 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 4       4:50.02 17.01 +17.01  
M.van de Meulengraaf, W.George, O.Priebe, A.Rudloff, Cox: T.Lewis 
Coach: D.Potts 

3rd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 6       4:50.69 0.67 +17.68  
F.Chapman, J.Schirripa, N.Wilson, J.Nykiel, Cox: C.Larkin 
Coach: H.Parisi 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       5:26.15 35.46 +53.14  
C.Morner, A.Geppert, W.Clarke, R.Blakely, Cox: T.Rigmany 
Coach: A.Curyer 

 
 
Race 12 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       4:22.35   0.00  

J.Toohey, F.Woods, J.Jaeger, H.Porter, Cox: B.Short 
2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       4:49.04 26.69 +26.69  

J.Dawson, T.Barlow, V.Sood, T.McDonald, Cox: N.Whyte 
Coach: R.Andary 

3rd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       5:09.98 20.94 +47.63  
E.Mosler, F.Osei-Tutu, E.Wang, T.Rowett, Cox: C.Watts 
Coach: C.Price 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       5:20.56 10.58 +58.21  
C.Poland, S.Horley, W.Regel, A.Menzel, Cox: D.Kempe 
Coach: C.Ryan-Kane 

5th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 7       6:10.91 50.35 +1:48.56 
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J.Kake, S.Yuval, T.Michael, Y.Haoxiang, Cox: F.Telfler 
Coach: D.Barker 

 
 
Race 13 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       4:10.40   0.00  

Z.Floreani, A.Williams, D.Greenwood, S.Commons, Cox: R.Worthington 
Coach: N.Pye 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       4:13.40 3.00 +3.00  
J.Fitzgerald, M.Mitchell, D.Rocca, Z.Michaels, Cox: H.Whiteman 
Coach: P.Marshall 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 2       4:29.22 15.82 +18.82  
W.Goldstone, A.Andertson, M.Lucas, W.Willson, Cox: J.Appelby 
Coach: L.Legoe 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:37.72 8.50 +27.32  
Y.Wang, B.Foeng, A.Cooper-Kuchel, K.Leonardos, Cox: A.Kile 
Coach: H.Stroeher 

5th UNLEY HIGH 7       5:21.47 43.75 +1:11.07  
A.Charter, E.Kakoufas, A.Lane, A.Hart, Cox: F.Doughty-Garside 
Coaches: R.Lethbridge, O.Milsom, O.Neate 

6th ST IGNATIUS 1       5:24.40 2.93 +1:14.00  
J.Abraham, R.Abraham, F.Smith, W.Schirripa, Cox: A.DeAngelis 
Coach: G.Hamra 

7th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 3       5:38.66 14.26 +1:28.26  
S.Rowland, A.Luke jacob, A.Furrukh, B.Valenti, Cox: R.Maturana 
Coach: N.Ng 

8th CHRISTIAN BROS 8       7:06.63 1:27.97 +2:56.23  
A.Greenshields, C.O'Loughlin, N.Fountas, D.Hoskins, Cox: M.Guider 

 
 
Race 14 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       4:00.37   0.00  

W.McKay, A.Freemantle, C.Waltham, A.Obst, Cox: C.Smith 
Coach: C.Cushway 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       4:04.54 4.17 +4.17  
H.Gray, N.Dorogi, M.Pickard, J.Rozenbilds, Cox: T.Silcock 
Coaches: D.Barrera, A.Worthington 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       4:17.28 12.74 +16.91  
S.Young, S.Carracher, G.Roussos, E.Barton, Cox: J.Sutton 
Coach: D.Atsikbasis 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       4:30.21 12.93 +29.84  
A.Lewis, V.Vigneswaran, C.Duguid, A.Townsend, Cox: A.Miller 
Coach: H.Wise 

5th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 8       4:41.61 11.40 +41.24  
A.Merchant, S.Johns, N.Haloulos, C.Duncan, Cox: M.Irranca 
Coach: D.De Bari 

6th UNLEY HIGH 2       5:05.31 23.70 +1:04.94  
F.Reeves, M.Lea, J.Harrington, S.Overduin, Cox: M.Munt 
Coaches: R.Lethbridge, O.Milsom, O.Neate 
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7th ST IGNATIUS 1       5:19.69 14.38 +1:19.32  
E.Colegate, L.Gallo, N.Cirocco, K.McCormick, Cox: V.Rosser 
Coach: Y.Briggs 

8th CHRISTIAN BROS 7       6:03.00 43.31 +2:02.63  
M.Henley, J.Nesbitt, C.O'Loughlin, W.Brooks, Cox: A.Lowman 

 
 
Race 15 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st ST IGNATIUS 4       4:20.15   0.00  

A.Kavanagh, J.Evans, O.Gallo, L.Villios, Cox: O.De Angelis 
Coach: Y.Briggs 

2nd NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 5       4:21.45 1.30 +1.30  
D.Steel-Grimbleby, S.Chavez, J.Gregor, A.Safiullin, Cox: O.Evans-Wood 
Coach: K.Townend 

3rd CHRISTIAN BROS 6       5:05.12 43.67 +44.97  
E.Fairley, W.Southam-Clarke, E.Thornton, N.De Ieso, Cox: N.Mosely 

 
 
Race 16 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 7/8 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       3:46.61   0.00  

M.Wirth, M.Garnett, G.Wakelin, O.Smith, Cox: H.Elkhoury 
Coaches: E.Elkhoury, N.Demianyk 

2nd PEMBROKE SCHOOL 3       3:50.69 4.08 +4.08  
A.Lee, T.O'Mahony, J.Yu, C.Miller, Cox: A.Cooray 
Coaches: C.Williams, H.Reynolds 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       3:52.71 2.02 +6.10  
G.Quigley, L.Anderson, H.Lake, D.Grieve, Cox: B.Yates 
Coach: O.McGuinness 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       4:01.80 9.09 +15.19  
H.Macdonald, B.Hodgson, W.Crawford, P.Keenan, Cox: P.Mailer 
Coaches: J.Rutai, L.Legoe 

5th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:37.80 36.00 +51.19  
C.Bell, T.Osborn, I.Russell-Jarvie, C.Yates, Cox: B.Hancock 
Coaches: R.Lethbridge, O.Milsom, O.Neate 

6th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 7       4:49.95 12.15 +1:03.34  
T.Livesey, C.Grivell, F.Modra, E.Liang, Cox: J.Song 
Coaches: M.Nielsen, M.West 

 
 
Race 17 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 6       4:23.12   0.00  

G.Maccallum, A.Roman, H.Longstaff, A.Roper, Cox: M.Mansell 
Coach: R.Cock 

2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       4:30.95 7.83 +7.83  
M.Speirs, O.Christensen, E.Waddy, L.Tai, Cox: E.Johnson 
Coach: S.Tickner 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 4       4:34.34 3.39 +11.22 
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E.Jongeneel, S.March, N.Morley, N.Lockyer, Cox: P.Fox 
Coach: E.Whetstone 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE (E) 2       4:44.40 10.06 +21.28  
K.Finlayson, S.Kilic, L.McDonald, S.Walker, Cox: C.Cooper 
Coach: R.Hetherington 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       4:47.77 3.37 +24.65  
C.O'Connor, S.Levinson, L.Robinson, L.Teate, Cox: M.Saies 
Coach: A.Fotheringham 

6th UNLEY HIGH 7       4:58.18 10.41 +35.06  
T.Shivakumar, C.Joachin, S.Tovar Gallo, N.Luke, Cox: N.Malonga 
Coaches: A.Size, T.Wood, C.Size 

7th SEYMOUR COLLEGE (F) 8       5:50.65 52.47 +1:27.53  
H.Kavkani, L.Akeel, D.Law, M.Brasher, Cox: Z.Schiller 

 
 
Race 18 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       4:11.74   0.00  

K.Harford, M.Baxter, D.Howat, L.Paull, Cox: M.Rook 
Coach: S.Walsh 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 7       4:17.87 6.13 +6.13  
S.Tunno, M.Milosevic, C.Kernahan, I.Smith, Cox: M.Thomas 
Coach: G.Molloy 

3rd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 4       4:23.00 5.13 +11.26  
W.Rann, S.Paul, J.Robinson, S.Rann, Cox: S.Reu 
Coach: N.Blackman 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       4:27.25 4.25 +15.51  
B.McLean, A.Theodorakakos, P.Birkett, E.Rudloff, Cox: M.McRitchie 
Coaches: A.Fotheringham, E.Bramwell 

5th WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       4:31.72 4.47 +19.98  
C.Spears, E.LePlastrier, E.Kanelos, F.Abraham, Cox: Z.Keane 
Coach: I.Watson 

6th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:40.26 8.54 +28.52  
T.Mazzocco, S.Profiris, I.Petrie, A.Papafotiou, Cox: M.Munt 
Coaches: A.Size, T.Wood, C.Size 

7th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 8       4:59.36 19.10 +47.62  
N.Trinh, A.Tziavaras, A.Treglown, T.Jones, Cox: A.Haynes 
Coach: A.Witford 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       5:12.06 12.70 +1:00.32  
A.Booth, A.Tsalikis, A.Dounas-Panos, H.Burfield, Cox: K.Manou 
Coach: T.McCarthy 

 
 
Race 19 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       4:20.48   0.00  

L.Brice, E.Philpott, L.Sage, H.Melzer, Cox: M.Choudhury 
Coach: E.Brophy 

2nd ST PETERS GIRLS 6       4:35.11 14.63 +14.63  
L.Michelon, J.Wu, J.Zhang, M.Cook, Cox: Z.Graves 
Coach: I.Day 
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3rd NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 4       4:38.89 3.78 +18.41  
T.Srivastava, S.Michalitsianos, C.Mason, E.Shaw, Cox: G.Shaw 
Coach: A.Witford 

4th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       4:52.90 14.01 +32.42  
S.Varma, C.Sterian, E.Dickel, M.Blackman, Cox: B.Backman 
Coach: L.Sheridan 

 
 
Race 20 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       4:12.06   0.00  

E.Catinari, A.Hayward, I.Stanton, D.Economos, Cox: M.Moore 
Coach: J.Richter 

2nd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 6       4:13.62 1.56 +1.56  
A.Wurm, G.Barrera, I.Lease, T.Archer, Cox: G.Whalan 
Coach: J.Kelly 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       4:14.28 0.66 +2.22  
E.Smith, E.Bailey, A.Dillon, L.Seppelt, Cox: T.Wightman 
Coaches: L.Hammond, E.Bramwell 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       4:24.54 10.26 +12.48  
J.Gilhotra, M.Heaven, L.Rinaldi, R.Page, Cox: S.Cooray 
Coach: M.Ross 

5th LORETO MARRYATVILLE 7       4:26.03 1.49 +13.97  
E.Thomas, A.Hallett, S.Katsaros, L.Fitzgerald, Cox: C.Bailey 
Coach: A.Lange 

6th UNLEY HIGH 2       4:27.87 1.84 +15.81  
A.Goulding, L.Falch, E.Lilliebridge, C.Vis, Cox: A.McLeod 
Coaches: A.Size, T.Wood, C.Size 

 
 
Race 21 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st UNLEY HIGH 6       4:12.68   0.00  

M.Amos, K.Hamilton, T.Bates, A.Hollis, Cox: M.Van Warmelo 
Coaches: A.Size, T.Wood, C.Size 

2nd ST PETERS GIRLS 5       4:17.85 5.17 +5.17  
S.Upton, M.Penley, O.Oakes, A.Iley, Cox: F.Stavrou 
Coach: R.Kameniar 

3rd NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 4       4:27.97 10.12 +15.29  
A.Chia, L.Martin, S.Adler, B.Kollberg, Cox: S.Kimber 
Coach: A.Witford 

4th ADELAIDE HIGH 3       4:32.06 4.09 +19.38  
A.Dombrowski, P.Mucsi, E.Rodwell, S.Townend, Cox: E.Royals 
Coach: S.Clutton 

 
 
Race 22 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       4:01.26   0.00  

L.Hoskins, E.Laing, I.Deans, E.Hogg, Cox: E.Dagas 
Coach: R.Cock 
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2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       4:03.97 2.71 +2.71  
L.Detmold Cox, G.Dowling, M.Dwyer, M.Tucker, Cox: S.Tayeb 
Coach: P.Terrell 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3       4:07.41 3.44 +6.15  
A.Wheaton, D.Holland, G.Walters, E.McKay, Cox: O.Rimes 
Coach: G.Myers 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       4:14.47 7.06 +13.21  
L.Hatzilamprou, P.Scholz, P.Kitto, A.Casey, Cox: E.Venus 
Coach: C.Harnett 

5th WALFORD ANGLICAN 2       4:16.92 2.45 +15.66  
T.Francou, M.Loucas, I.Vieceli, G.Morton, Cox: I.Hewitson 
Coach: M.Juers 

6th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       4:27.01 10.09 +25.75  
R.Hessabi, P.Maclaren, A.Carrocci, C.Ross, Cox: B.Mumford 
Coach: O.Richardson 

 
 
Race 23 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 D Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       3:52.47   0.00  

N.Davies, J.Hill, S.He, W.Holland, Cox: J.Stunell 
Coach: J.Lesicar 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       3:59.92 7.45 +7.45  
T.Parkinson, H.Ledger, B.Sims, J.Ledger, Cox: W.Khoo 
Coach: A.Lynch 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       4:05.95 6.03 +13.48  
O.Dwyer, F.Doyle, M.Spark, H.Kolen, Cox: M.Hooper 
Coach: J.Burgess 

4th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (F) 7       4:09.24 3.29 +16.77  
A.Bater, W.White, H.Proudman, H.Burns, Cox: L.Moukachar 
Coach: C.Balnaves 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (E) 3       4:29.03 19.79 +36.56  
J.Gasparin, S.Stolcman, B.Northcote, J.Richardson, Cox: L.Duerden 
Coach: O.Tierney 

6th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (G) 2       4:56.13 27.10 +1:03.66  
J.Snel, W.Dean, J.Hayter, J.Bell, Cox: C.Liu 
Coach: M.Gilmore 

  ST PETER'S COLLEGE (H) 8   SCRATCHED  
B.Short, S.Gue, W.Dean, J.Hayter, Cox: T.Silcock 
Coach: W.Raven 

 
 
Race 24 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       3:46.78   0.00  

I.Evans, T.Merrigan, O.Wendt, H.Dunn, Cox: H.Elkhoury 
Coach: T.Merrigan 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       3:52.08 5.30 +5.30  
J.Jureidini, A.Crawford, S.Robran, V.Barone, Cox: G.Griffith 
Coach: H.Sarah 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       3:55.44 3.36 +8.66 
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T.Sinclair, J.Baker, K.Ranger, J.Blieschke, Cox: E.Hunt 
Coach: L.Mackenzie Eisemann 

4th UNLEY HIGH 3       4:08.32 12.88 +21.54  
A.Jacob, O.Rivett, W.Schulze, O.Mullins, Cox: A.Hooper 
Coaches: H.Holmes, A.Pengelly 

5th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 7       5:08.82 1:00.50 +1:22.04  
T.Hutchinson, J.Brennan, F.Telfler, M.Irranca, Cox: C.Duncan 
Coach: C.Barrell 

 
 
Race 25 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:33.84   0.00  

A.Dosanjh, A.Underwood, H.Knight, C.Wundenberg, Cox: Z.McRoe 
Coach: R.Hamood 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       3:40.76 6.92 +6.92  
T.Du, M.Brammy, P.Clayton, A.King, Cox: A.Burraston 
Coach: T.Belcher 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       3:46.31 5.55 +12.47  
H.Hazell, O.Hamilton, R.Cross, M.Walsh, Cox: E.Moss 
Coaches: T.Beresford, J.Haselgrove 

4th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 3       4:00.04 13.73 +26.20  
L.Papa, H.Moon, J.Flower, R.Maturana, Cox: A.Safiullin 
Coach: C.Barrell 

5th UNLEY HIGH 7       4:06.68 6.64 +32.84  
L.Fear, C.Yang, D.Yates, F.Doughty-Garside, Cox: H.Powell 
Coaches: H.Holmes, A.Pengelly 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 2       4:35.28 28.60 +1:01.44  
S.Bethley, M.Virgara, F.Backman, A.Parker, Cox: V.Papagiannis 
Coaches: T.Verbart, B.Felder-Shueard 

 
 
Race 26 B Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PEMBROKE SCHOOL 5       4:06.00   0.00  

A.Painter, S.Spiliopoulos, M.Willis-Hell, S.Watts, Cox: T.Rollison 
Coach: G.Laparidis 

2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 4       4:11.76 5.76 +5.76  
H.Wilkinson, D.Perry, S.Darker, W.Thompson, Cox: H.Lehman 
Coaches: M.West, M.Nielsen 

3rd ST IGNATIUS 6       4:22.52 10.76 +16.52  
A.Stankiewicz, J.Kelly, O.Dawson, A.Leach, Cox: F.Stark 
Coach: G.Hamra 

 
 
Race 27 A Final:  Schoolboy Yr 8/9 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       3:24.10   0.00  

S.Stunell, C.Siemer, L.Dawson, E.Chapple, Cox: A.Hamood 
Coach: A.Tidswell 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       3:32.12 8.02 +8.02 
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H.Bridgwood, H.Comerford, O.Kittel, L.Wingard, Cox: T.Wright 
Coach: T.Shelton 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 6       3:41.02 8.90 +16.92  
A.Young, J.Parsons, G.Wicks, J.Myers, Cox: L.Hunt 
Coaches: A.Tucker, J.Haselgrove 

4th UNLEY HIGH 7       3:45.78 4.76 +21.68  
B.Hancock, P.Lea, N.Lessue, J.Wilkin, Cox: M.Munt 
Coaches: H.Holmes, A.Pengelly 

5th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 3       3:49.83 4.05 +25.73  
R.Witford, R.Quiray, R.Britz, O.Evans-Wood, Cox: J.Kake 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 2       4:09.26 19.43 +45.16  
H.Chambers, B.Hebhardt, L.Wagener, L.Halman, Cox: S.Jeny 
Coach: M.Backman 

 
 
Race 28 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 5       6:24.07   0.00  

E.Lucas, A.Kidman, J.Turnbull, M.Willson, Cox: H.Ness 
Coach: A.Baum 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 6       6:38.97 14.90 +14.90  
O.Heath, P.Lynch, H.Longstaff, A.Waterhouse, Cox: C.Laing 
Coach: T.Doornbos 

3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       6:45.38 6.41 +21.31  
P.Loudon, J.Peters, E.Schapel, T.Francou, Cox: D.Papageorgiou 
Coaches: M.Eaton, L.Dacombe-Bird 

4th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 3       6:48.58 3.20 +24.51  
M.Dwyer, M.Tucker, S.Grech, C.Balestrin, Cox: N.Karachur 
Coach: J.Dunstan 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE (D) 2       7:02.46 13.88 +38.39  
L.Kroehn, A.Howard, I.Mitchell, E.Price, Cox: K.Clarke 
Coaches: J.Jollands, A.Dilettoso 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 7       7:43.66 41.20 +1:19.59  
A.Ellis, T.Gupta, P.Sheridan, S.Matthews, Cox: C.Lawther 
Coaches: E.Prowe, D.Harvey 

 
 
Race 29 Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st WALFORD ANGLICAN 6       6:12.87   0.00  

E.Lees, M.Stewart, M.Bridgman, F.Prince, Cox: S.Papps-Burford 
Coach: P.Lammin 

2nd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       6:17.62 4.75 +4.75  
F.Rosenbauer, M.Murray, F.Lennon, M.Johanson, Cox: I.Lange 
Coach: T.Doornbos 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:30.87 13.25 +18.00  
J.Gunn, E.Harvey, H.Blieschke, E.Ifould, Cox: M.James 
Coach: A.Dilettoso 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3       6:36.85 5.98 +23.98  
O.Myers, L.Ayres, A.Arnold, R.Andropov, Cox: A.Linton 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       6:57.81 20.96 +44.94 
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E.Parkinson, N.Al Qahtani, I.Trim, O.Roberts, Cox: S.Gue 

6th UNLEY HIGH 8       7:09.00 11.19 +56.13  
F.Overduin, B.Schultz, C.Donnellan, C.Kempton-Silwood, Cox: E.Azhar 
Coaches: R.Stretch, Z.Scobie 

7th ST PETERS GIRLS 1       7:14.78 5.78 +1:01.91  
M.Stavrou, G.Mallick, P.Richards, M.Harrex, Cox: A.Toh 
Coaches: C.Wilson, A.Carrodus 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 2       7:25.90 11.12 +1:13.03  
L.Green, M.Gibbins, S.Ivory, N.James-Peet, Cox: E.Royals 
Coach: B.Felder-Shueard 

 
 
Race 30 B Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETERS GIRLS 4       6:20.25   0.00  

G.Owler, G.Wakeham, L.Schirripa, C.Porter, Cox: S.Rasheed 
Coaches: C.Jones, A.Carrodus 

2nd UNLEY HIGH 5       6:27.34 7.09 +7.09  
M.Charters, I.Hall, C.Murphy, I.Davy, Cox: M.Van Warmelo 
Coaches: R.Stretch, Z.Scobie 

3rd ADELAIDE HIGH 6       6:40.74 13.40 +20.49  
P.Malhi, A.Leclercq, H.Buchtmann, L.Prowe, Cox: A.Langman 
Coach: F.Figueroa 

 
 
Race 31 A Final:  Schoolgirl Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st LORETO MARRYATVILLE 5       5:56.39   0.00  

C.Illman, D.Macolino, H.Anderson, V.Binns, Cox: A.Mansell 
Coach: T.Doornbos 

2nd SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       6:05.62 9.23 +9.23  
A.Wakelin, B.Crowe, L.Voyvodic, L.Atsikbasis, Cox: T.Jeffries 
Coach: J.Jollands 

3rd WALFORD ANGLICAN 6       6:07.34 1.72 +10.95  
E.Fragos, J.Good, A.Morrow, C.Newman, Cox: A.Olafsen 
Coach: J.Becker 

4th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 3       6:17.09 9.75 +20.70  
G.Manifold, C.McNally, Z.Grudnoff, M.Shearer, Cox: E.Webster 
Coach: T.Perkins 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       6:22.46 5.37 +26.07  
C.Farmer, A.Browning, E.Quick, L.Maerschel, Cox: D.Mukherjee 
Coach: S.Nery 

6th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 2       6:27.94 5.48 +31.55  
A.Ng, P.Hansen, E.Harris, S.Rofe, Cox: N.Trinh 
Coach: T.Benson 

 
 
Race 32 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 C Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       5:24.36   0.00 
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W.Rozenbilds, W.Lawrence, T.Edwardes, T.Browning, Cox: H.Quigley 
Coach: L.Ward 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (D) 3       5:33.02 8.66 +8.66  
V.Belperio, T.Bond, W.White, H.Reynolds, Cox: O.Colbourne 
Coach: S.Burton 

3rd ST PETER'S COLLEGE (E) 7       5:41.21 8.19 +16.85  
M.Eaton, E.Miller, A.Eaton, W.Greig, Cox: W.Goode 
Coach: J.Burton 

4th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (F) 2       5:42.15 0.94 +17.79  
G.Singhal, R.Thiruvenkatam, J.Cooper, W.Osborn, Cox: G.Griffith 
Coach: D.Chebotenko 

5th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (G) 8       5:51.23 9.08 +26.87  
E.Shearer, H.Colbourne, L.Bell, L.Redwood, Cox: C.Baird 

6th ST PETER'S COLLEGE (H) 1       5:54.15 2.92 +29.79  
H.Sawers, Z.Sclater, N.Robertson, H.Bagot, Cox: L.Drew 
Coach: J.Baker 

7th SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       6:00.95 6.80 +36.59  
N.Vrodos, F.Walsh, N.Just, C.Twelftree, Cox: J.Sutton 

8th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 4       6:22.06 21.11 +57.70  
F.Dimas, J.Palmer, M.Barnett, A.Aleshin, Cox: L.Papa 

 
 
Race 33 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 B Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       5:27.62   0.00  

H.Scott-Young, E.Newman, A.Howard, X.van Oijen, Cox: T.Whiteman 
Coach: T.Prince 

2nd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 6       5:39.22 11.60 +11.60  
K.Tait, C.Tang, R.Koutsounis, M.Barr, Cox: X.Bucciarelli 
Coach: W.Foster-Hall 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       5:41.37 2.15 +13.75  
I.Nilsen, C.Rainbow, H.Jackson, C.Clarke, Cox: J.Carracher 
Coaches: M.Xie, T.Rainbird 

4th PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       5:41.45 0.08 +13.83  
M.Gibson, J.Tye, J.Williams, A.Whyte, Cox: A.Callen 
Coaches: M.Moore, T.Parker 

5th CHRISTIAN BROS 7       5:57.88 16.43 +30.26  
L.Bowden, L.Hancock, J.Wilson, H.Lowman, Cox: A.Vikhlyaev 

6th UNLEY HIGH 2       6:01.16 3.28 +33.54  
M.Stassinopoulos, D.Steel, S.Bament-Green, M.Asbanu, Cox: H.Bowles 
Coaches: R.Lethbridge, O.Milsom, O.Neate 

7th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 8       6:08.42 7.26 +40.80  
S.Tsambarlis, I.Zarubin, H.Valiyff, R.Harding, Cox: A.Chia 
Coach: A.Allum Henson 

 
 
Race 34 Final:  Schoolboy Yr 9/10 A Coxed Quad 
Place Crew Lane       1500M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       5:12.23   0.00  

J.McKay, J.Hodby, S.Jordan, K.Commons, Cox: T.Haden 
Coach: A.Fitch 
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2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       5:22.88 10.65 +10.65  
E.Hetherington, R.Fowler, W.Barone, H.Maerschel, Cox: P.Scalzi 
Coach: M.Edmunds 

3rd CHRISTIAN BROS 6       5:25.16 2.28 +12.93  
C.Hoskin, S.Jackson, P.Payne, B.Baynes, Cox: G.Attampala 

4th SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       5:28.77 3.61 +16.54  
H.Dangerfield, O.Atherton, E.Hesketh, H.Felkl, Cox: S.Morner 
Coach: T.Belcher 

5th PULTENEY GRAMMAR 7       5:28.91 0.14 +16.68  
N.Livesey, J.McGinley, O.Jarman, E.Menadue, Cox: T.Herbst 
Coach: W.Foster-Hall 

6th UNLEY HIGH 1       5:52.50 23.59 +40.27  
N.Medcalf, J.Boyce, N.Hoet, M.Gayther-Moore, Cox: C.Lethbridge 
Coaches: R.Lethbridge, O.Milsom, O.Neate 

7th ADELAIDE HIGH 8       5:52.86 0.36 +40.63  
N.Lomas, N.Palmer, B.Scott, C.Rutty, Cox: L.Kelly 
Coach: I.Milutinovic 

8th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 2       5:59.61 6.75 +47.38  
C.Baldi, A.Sugunanandan, P.Partridge, D.Axenov, Cox: A.Chia 
Coach: A.Allum Henson 

 
 
Race 35 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       9:40.42   0.00  

M.Bodycote, B.Barlow, R.Porter, P.Dunn, Cox: L.Koch 
2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       10:26.60 46.18 +46.18  

M.Zuliamis, I.Hobbs, P.Khosla, L.Threadgold, Cox: C.Catinari 
Coaches: S.Marchesan, O.Tsantes 

 
 
Race 36 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 4       7:37.17   0.00  

I.Johnson, D.Gordan, C.Silcock, J.Ritossa, Cox: T.Silcock 
2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 5       7:38.88 1.71 +1.71  

J.Lasscock, J.Hamood, L.Day, T.Mallick, Cox: S.Olsson-Jones 
Coaches: W.Smart, T.Parker 

 
 
Race 37 B Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Four 
 
CANCELLED 
 
Race 38 A Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st PULTENEY GRAMMAR 4       8:40.64   0.00  

A.Green, J.Tang, L.Keene, E.Neuhaus, Cox: N.Restas 
Coach: W.Foster-Hall 

2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN 5       8:46.21 5.57 +5.57 
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A.LePlastrier, A.Taylor, A.Westwood, O.Bridgman, Cox: S.Keane 
Coaches: A.Seed, G.Voss 

3rd LORETO MARRYATVILLE 6       8:52.50 6.29 +11.86  
S.Rimes, G.Tenny, A.McIntosh, E.Mungur, Cox: O.Katic 
Coach: P.White 

4th ST IGNATIUS 3       9:13.76 21.26 +33.12  
V.Rosser, I.Graham, R.Kavanagh, S.Kervin, Cox: A.DeAngelis 
Coaches: B.Flannagan, S.Radford 

5th ST PETERS GIRLS 8       9:16.39 2.63 +35.75  
B.Korir, H.Medcraft, G.Wakeham, I.Evans, Cox: A.Toh 
Coaches: M.Gowland, S.Hay 

6th SEYMOUR COLLEGE 7       9:24.69 8.30 +44.05  
G.Monfries, I.Andropov, C.Burns, M.Wise, Cox: A.Davies 

7th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 2       9:28.87 4.18 +48.23  
G.Watts, P.Pikula, M.O'Connor, L.Adler, Cox: G.Gabrielli 
Coaches: M.Hatchard, B.Terrell 

8th UNLEY HIGH 1       9:48.32 19.45 +1:07.68  
A.Kakoufas, E.Meurant, S.Williams, Z.Hernandez, Cox: D.Tovar Gallo 
Coaches: M.Slaughter, J.Hawes, E.Holmes 

 
 
Race 39 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Four 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       7:23.10   0.00  

J.Miller, L.Dickens, L.Cerchez, B.Lock, Cox: J.Stunell 
Coach: W.Smart 

2nd ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       7:29.94 6.84 +6.84  
F.Connel, F.Carroll, A.Le Quesne, T.Crosby, Cox: H.Sanders 

3rd PULTENEY GRAMMAR 6       7:42.69 12.75 +19.59  
L.Perry, L.Wise, C.Hillen, B.Darker, Cox: B.Selway 
Coach: W.Foster-Hall 

4th UNLEY HIGH 1       7:44.98 2.29 +21.88  
J.Neate, X.Pugliese, H.McLeod, C.Donnellan, Cox: I.Hall 
Coaches: M.Slaughter, J.Hawes, E.Holmes 

5th SCOTCH COLLEGE 7       8:08.36 23.38 +45.26  
S.Cristafi, B.Walker, O.Turnbull, D.O'Conner, Cox: L.Castine-Price 
Coach: C.Grabham 

6th CHRISTIAN BROS 3       8:13.06 4.70 +49.96  
B.Phillips, C.McShane, M.Arbon, M.Stefanovic, Cox: C.Warneford 

7th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 8       8:58.74 45.68 +1:35.64  
Y.Mao, T.Yue, C.Bennett, Z.Reynolds, Cox: D.Blackman 
Coaches: F.Cross, D.Andary 

8th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 2       9:14.72 15.98 +1:51.62  
E.Yang, E.Hedges, D.Jones, M.Daldry, Cox: B.Kollberg 
Coaches: I.Allum-Henson, B.O'Connell 

 
 
Race 40 Final:  Schoolgirl 2nd Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       7:32.62   0.00 
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E.Thus, A.Katsaros, R.Schwarz, E.Carracher, L.Forrest, L.MalingrÃ©, L.Cole, C.Pocock, 
Cox: P.Arbon 
Coach: M.Richards 

2nd WALFORD ANGLICAN 4       7:44.83 12.21 +12.21  
S.Wisman, Z.Francou, S.Lindner, S.Ferreira, T.Bennett, E.Hamilton, C.Lees, E.Malandris, 
Cox: L.Restas 
Coaches: A.Gilsmore, O.Tsantes, S.Marchesan 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 3       7:50.31 5.48 +17.69  
H.Ratcliff, A.Ravell, Z.McRitchie, E.Byrne, M.Champman, O.Mould, G.Ryan-Kane, R.Kitto, 
Cox: O.Sutton 
Coaches: B.Hall, M.Andrewartha 

4th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 6       7:53.11 2.80 +20.49  
A.Stewart, S.Brennan, C.Rogers, C.Lobban, L.Townsend, S.Mumford, L.Reynolds, 
E.Blackburn, Cox: C.Mercer Fleetwood 
Coaches: A.Crowley, M.Kotro 

5th WILDERNESS SCHOOL 7       7:55.51 2.40 +22.89  
I.Drew, R.Alvarez, E.Haseldine, I.Rivaz, A.Roos, M.Catt, A.Baggio, G.Roylett, 
Cox: H.McPharlin 

 
 
Race 41 Final:  Schoolboy 2nd Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       6:21.01   0.00  

A.Sarah, H.Wurm, T.Hamilton-Smith, A.Drayton, K.Miller, F.Balnaves, M.Henry, T.Wickham, 
Cox: J.Graves 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       6:27.21 6.20 +6.20  
M.Sargeant, H.Laing, W.Wheaton, H.Belcher, T.Cook, E.West, H.Bell, L.Hill, Cox: A.Hamood 
Coach: M.Henbest 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       6:37.15 9.94 +16.14  
L.Fielder, D.Wiersema, D.Tonkin, O.Koch, M.Bradford, R.Davies, H.Mitchell, J.Perera, 
Cox: E.Henschke 
Coach: J.Korcz 

 
 
Race 42 Final:  Schoolgirl 1st Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st SCOTCH COLLEGE 4       7:05.55   0.00  

C.Durrant, L.Colgrave, S.Keenan, I.Mons, A.Dorogi, S.Hurst, M.Scholz, G.Seppelt, 
Cox: E.McRitchie 
Coach: B.Coudraye 

2nd WILDERNESS SCHOOL 6       7:09.61 4.06 +4.06  
C.Lawrence, A.Gosse, B.Rowan, M.Jackson, Z.Hoadley, G.Birchall, E.Jolly, P.Maerschel, 
Cox: O.Andrae 
Coaches: A.Maling, J.Dunstan 

3rd SEYMOUR COLLEGE 5       7:10.94 1.33 +5.39  
A.Montgomery, F.McConnell-Psaltis, L.McRoe, G.Foster, M.Duggan, E.Wenk, J.Whitton, 
C.Heeson, Cox: S.Walker 
Coach: C.McDougall 

4th WALFORD ANGLICAN 3       7:11.09 0.15 +5.54  
M.Bardy, M.Young, I.Mentz, G.Southcott, L.Richter, A.Williams, I.Alford, I.Wirth, 
Cox: M.Olafsen 
Coach: P.Ey 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 7       7:16.74 5.65 +11.19 
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N.Sukacz, B.Tummel, S.Schwarz, E.Ross, S.Walker, H.Maclaren, L.Martin, S.Suhinin, 
Cox: N.Tu 
Coach: S.Martin 

6th ST PETERS GIRLS 2       7:21.31 4.57 +15.76  
S.Vikor-Lam, S.Gulliver, S.Rai, M.Bond, M.Barei, C.Parker, S.Barr, C.Romaniuk, 
Cox: L.Page-Thomson 
Coaches: B.Millward, S.Hay 

7th UNLEY HIGH 8       7:54.64 33.33 +49.09  
A.Tinsley-Smith, L.Mavrogiannis, D.Carruthers, A.Altus, L.Dinan, A.Doughty-Garside, 
G.Martyn, R.Gourd, Cox: M.Newland 
Coaches: M.Slaughter, J.Hawes, E.Holmes 

8th ADELAIDE HIGH 1       8:09.41 14.77 +1:03.86  
A.Barbaro, E.Felder-Shueard, S.Dumra, L.Baxter, A.Frisby Smith, R.Clutton, A.Buhavac, 
L.Wagener, Cox: L.Coppola 
Coaches: A.Canty, S.Couzner 

 
 
Race 43 Final:  Schoolboy 1st Eight 
Place Crew Lane       2000M Margins 
1st ST PETER'S COLLEGE 5       6:06.23   0.00  

N.Burr, E.Chipperfield, F.Harb, T.Oldfield, F.Packer, J.Nesbitt, J.Beale, W.Howard, 
Cox: A.Hughes 

2nd PRINCE ALFRED COLLEGE 4       6:13.08 6.85 +6.85  
O.Chapple, O.Deere, O.Smart, J.Felderhof, T.Saunders, A.Shute, S.Dosanjh, E.Henbest, 
Cox: M.Parker 
Coach: A.Stunell 

3rd SCOTCH COLLEGE 6       6:19.76 6.68 +13.53  
H.Buckland, L.Earl, O.Birchby, P.Atsikbasis, A.Holland, A.Ralph, M.Fazzalari, H.Kittel, 
Cox: J.Walter 
Coach: J.Seppelt 

4th NORWOOD MORIALTA HIGH 3       6:40.91 21.15 +34.68  
L.Howard, L.Whitehouse, A.Colotti-Perez, E.Mccappin, B.Telfer, O.Kamphuis, S.Cole, 
I.Barnes, Cox: R.Witford 
Coaches: I.Allum-Henson, B.Terrell 

5th PEMBROKE SCHOOL 2       6:43.17 2.26 +36.94  
T.Andary, B.Ross, P.Lynch, W.Kile, K.Brice, C.Peter, H.Balnaves, O.Uykal, Cox: M.Preston-
Ward 
Coaches: S.Lane, D.Andary 

6th ADELAIDE HIGH 7       6:55.45 12.28 +49.22  
W.Morley, M.King, N.Buxton, A.Postema, D.Codd, M.Fitch, C.Deckers, M.Haines, 
Cox: J.Frisby-Smith 
Coaches: R.Johnston, R.Lee-Hammat 

7th ST IGNATIUS 8       7:12.29 16.84 +1:06.06  
S.Zillante, T.Wilson, N.Theissan, H.Moulds, F.McCormick, O.Heffernan, P.Totani, F.Stark, 
Cox: J.Kelly 
Coach: T.Fraser 
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